
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
362 
326 
368 
308 
364 
361 
303 
351 
366 
317 
352 
321 
373 
371 
375 
357 
399 
347 
372 
302 
388 
314 
356 
304 
393 
329 

Name 
Schlegl Luca 
Baumgartner Christian 
Argun Cem 
Trobec Nik 
Rennhofer Raphael 
Petrovic Andrej 
Kovacic Taj 
Zelenko Leon 
Argun Mete 
Siler Tai 
Hauswirth Daniel 
Kostic Andrija 
Levar Anja 
Saller Christoph 
Novak Mario 
Schmid Jan 
Sadar Mai 
Drittenpreis Marco Philip 
Kreisel Finn 
Stojkov Stefan 
Tobler Eric 
Mahnich Lorenzo 
Filipovic Timotej 
Tesanovic Luksa 
Foscht Corrado 
Sterz Florian 

Class 
Senior RMCA 
Senior RMCA 
Senior RMCA 
Sen SLO 
Senior RMCA 
Senior SSC 
Sen SLO 
Senior SSC 
Senior RMCA 
Sen SLO 
Senior RMCA 
Senior SSC 
Sen SLO 
Senior RMCA 
Senior RMCA 
Senior RMCA 
Sen SLO 
Senior RMCA 
Senior RMCA 
Senior SSC 
Senior RMCA 
Senior SSC 
Senior SSC 
Senior SSC 
Senior RMCA 
Senior RMCA 

Best Tm 
43.274 
43.371 
43.387 
43.431 
43.447 
43.508 
43.508 
43.525 
43.580 
43.590 
43.704 
43.796 
43.804 
43.832 
43.855 
43.871 
43.939 
44.039 
44.090 
44.316 
44.449 
44.725 
44.763 
44.978 
45.528 

Diff 

0.097 
0.113 
0.157 
0.173 
0.234 
0.234 
0.251 
0.306 
0.316 
0.430 
0.522 
0.530 
0.558 
0.581 
0.597 
0.665 
0.765 
0.816 
1.042 
1.175 
1.451 
1.489 
1.704 
2.254 

Best Speed 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
3 
1 
2 
1 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
2 
0 

Nat 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
SLO 
AUT 
SRB 
SLO 
CRO 
AUT 
SLO 
AUT 
SRB 
SLO 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
SLO 
AUT 
AUT 
SRB 
AUT 
CRO 
CRO 
CRO 
AUT 
AUT 

Club 
KSCA SODI EUROPE 
KSB RACING TEAM 
KRT RACING TEAM 
AMD PTUJ 
KSCA SODI EUROPE 
SERBIAN RACING TEAM 
AMD PTUJ 
TEAM CRG CROATIA 
KRT RACING TEAM 
AMD SLANDER 
KRT RACING TEAM 
SERBIAN RACING TEAM 
AMD PTUJ 
RTS 
RTS 
KSB RACING TEAM 
AMD SLANDER 
KRT RACING TEAM 
KSB RACING TEAM 
AKSK CRVENA ZVEZDA 
STYRIA KARTING 
KK RIJEKA 
AMP RACING 
AK DUBROVNIK RACING 
FOSCHT CORRADO 
KRT RACING TEAM 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Kart # 314,352 bumper The drivers fastest lap time is cancelled from Qualifying Practice 

Printed: 15.07.2023 18:13:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Kart Division Müllner KG 

CEZ Karting Vransko 
VRANSKO 15.07.2023 

QUALIFYING SEN 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 17:12:15 

Vransko 0,000 km 

15.07.2023 17:10 


